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Women / XS / 8 & under
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Georgia  Mast239
Oly Ellisville

9.200 9.500 9.1009.100 36.900
1 1 5 2T 1 

1 

Mareille McGirr241
Oly Ellisville

8.900 9.300 9.2509.300 36.750
5T 2T 2T 1 2 

2 

Sophia Creek303
TCGA

8.750 9.300 9.1009.300 36.450
7 3T 3T 3T 3 

3 

Estelle Gianino235
Oly Ellisville

8.450 9.250 8.8009.400 35.900
9 4 1 7 4 

4 

Carmen Wolkowitz311
TCGA

9.050 8.800 8.3509.300 35.500
2 7 4T 10 5 

5 

Aubrey Mathes240
Oly Ellisville

8.900 9.050 8.4509.000 35.400
6T 5 6T 9 6 

6 

Kennedy Holtam238
Oly Ellisville

8.600 8.500 9.1009.000 35.200
8 10 7T 4T 7 

7 

Sara Stanek309
TCGA

9.000 8.700 8.7508.600 35.050
3 9 9 8 8 

8 

Myriam Arez-BedoyaAlv304
TCGA

8.950 8.750 9.0008.200 34.900
4 8 10 5 9 

9 

Mylee Coke232
Oly Ellisville

8.200 9.000 8.9508.700 34.850
10 6 8 6 10 

10 
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